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2023117110600874 M6-M12 Fasteners
Module Nut and Bolt Stand

Part No: 2023117110600874
Price: £695.00 (exc VAT) | £834.00 (inc VAT)

Specifications

2023117110600874 M6-M12 Fasteners Module Nut and Bolt Stand
**Free of charge 10 Shelf Stand + 45 Storage Bins included **

Enjoy great savings on this comprehensive kit of nuts, bolts, lock nuts, flat washers,
spring washers and bodywork washers covering M6 to M12 sizes.

Whether you are an agricultural engineer, fabricator or run a farm workshop, this great
offer from Kramp allows you a one-stop fasteners facility containing over 3300 individual
pieces.

Additionally, you can create easy 'add-on business' retailing the fixings parts which are
DIN 8.8 quality rated.

These typically present greater value for money than blister-packed small quantity
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purchases which are often of unknown quality and material rating.

All fixings are DIN 8.8 rated Quality zinc plated parts.

Fits in 1 complete tower stand with 10 levels.

Kit consists:

List of Fittings

Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50

50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Part no.

98512

98510

9858

9856

Description
Hexagon lock nut
Hexagon lock nut
Hexagon lock nut

Hexagon lock nut

93412P100 Hexagon nut

93410P100 Hexagon nut

9348P100

9346P100

9312100

9311280

9311250

9331230

93110100

9311080

9311050

9331030

931880RA

931850

933840

933830

13-02-2026

Hexagon nut

Hexagon nut

Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt
Hexagon head bolt

Hexagon head bolt

Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated
Steel Zinc plated

Steel Zinc plated
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Size (mm)
M12 x 1.75
M10 x 1.5
M8 x 1.25
M6 x 1.00
M12 x 1.75
M10 x 1.5
M8 x 1.25
M6 x 1.0

M12 x 100
M12 x 80
M12 x 50
M12 x 30
M10 x 100
M10 x 80
M10 x 50
M10 x 30
M8 x 80
M8 x 50
M8 x 40

M8 x 30



100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

931680 Hexagon head bolt Steel Zinc plated M6 x 80

931650 Hexagon head bolt Steel Zinc plated M6 x 50

933630 Hexagon head bolt Steel Zinc plated M6 x 30
9021A12 Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M12 x 37 x 3
9021A10 Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M10 x 30 x 2.5
9021A8  Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M8 x 24 x 2
9021A6  Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M6 x 18 x 1.6
127B12RC Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M12 x 21.1 x 2.5
127B10  Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M10 x 18.1 x 2.2
127B8 Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M8 x 14.8 x 2.0

127B6 Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M6 x 11.8 x 1.6

125A12 Washer Steel Zinc plated M12 x 24 x 2.5
125A10 Washer Steel Zinc plated M10 x 21 x 2
125A8 Washer Steel Zinc plated M8 x 16 x 1.6
125A6 Washer Steel Zinc plated M6 x 12 x 1.6

Stand Parts

Qty

45

Part no. Description
WE780001 Location Bin
291703437 Centre Module with 3 Angled Shelves
2917024137 Bottom Module with 2 Shelves

291702104037 Top Module with 2 Angled Shelves
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