

2023117110600874 M6-M12 Fasteners Module Nut and Bolt Stand



Part No: 2023117110600874

Price: £695.00 (exc VAT) | £834.00 (inc VAT)

Specifications

2023117110600874 M6-M12 Fasteners Module Nut and Bolt Stand

****Free of charge 10 Shelf Stand + 45 Storage Bins included ****

Enjoy great savings on this comprehensive kit of nuts, bolts, lock nuts, flat washers, spring washers and bodywork washers covering M6 to M12 sizes.

Whether you are an agricultural engineer, fabricator or run a farm workshop, this great offer from Kramp allows you a one-stop fasteners facility containing over 3300 individual pieces.

Additionally, you can create easy 'add-on business' retailing the fixings parts which are DIN 8.8 quality rated.

These typically present greater value for money than blister-packed small quantity

purchases which are often of unknown quality and material rating.

All fixings are DIN 8.8 rated Quality zinc plated parts.

Fits in 1 complete tower stand with 10 levels.

Kit consists:

List of Fittings

Qty	Part no.	Description	Size (mm)
100	98512	Hexagon lock nut	Steel Zinc plated M12 x 1.75
100	98510	Hexagon lock nut	Steel Zinc plated M10 x 1.5
100	9858	Hexagon lock nut	Steel Zinc plated M8 x 1.25
100	9856	Hexagon lock nut	Steel Zinc plated M6 x 1.00
100	93412P100	Hexagon nut	Steel Zinc plated M12 x 1.75
100	93410P100	Hexagon nut	Steel Zinc plated M10 x 1.5
100	9348P100	Hexagon nut	Steel Zinc plated M8 x 1.25
100	9346P100	Hexagon nut	Steel Zinc plated M6 x 1.0
50	9312100	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M12 x 100
50	9311280	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M12 x 80
100	9311250	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M12 x 50
100	9331230	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M12 x 30
100	93110100	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M10 x 100
100	9311080	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M10 x 80
100	9311050	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M10 x 50
100	9331030	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M10 x 30
100	931880RA	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M8 x 80
100	931850	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M8 x 50
100	933840	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M8 x 40
100	933830	Hexagon head bolt	Steel Zinc plated M8 x 30

100	931680	Hexagon head bolt Steel Zinc plated M6 x 80
100	931650	Hexagon head bolt Steel Zinc plated M6 x 50
100	933630	Hexagon head bolt Steel Zinc plated M6 x 30
100	9021A12	Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M12 x 37 x 3
100	9021A10	Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M10 x 30 x 2.5
100	9021A8	Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M8 x 24 x 2
100	9021A6	Coach bolt washer Steel Zinc plated M6 x 18 x 1.6
100	127B12RC	Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M12 x 21.1 x 2.5
100	127B10	Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M10 x 18.1 x 2.2
100	127B8	Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M8 x 14.8 x 2.0
100	127B6	Spring lock washer Steel Zinc plated M6 x 11.8 x 1.6
100	125A12	Washer Steel Zinc plated M12 x 24 x 2.5
100	125A10	Washer Steel Zinc plated M10 x 21 x 2
100	125A8	Washer Steel Zinc plated M8 x 16 x 1.6
100	125A6	Washer Steel Zinc plated M6 x 12 x 1.6

Stand Parts

Qty	Part no.	Description
45	WE780001	Location Bin
2	291703437	Centre Module with 3 Angled Shelves
1	2917024137	Bottom Module with 2 Shelves
1	291702104037	Top Module with 2 Angled Shelves